
2023 Fees
Schedule

Business Management & Co-op Diploma

Business Management Certificate & Co-op

Business Fundamentals Diploma 

International Business Certificate 

Business Administration Certificate 

International Trade & Co-op Diploma

Trade Management Certificate & Co-op

International Trade Training Intense Diploma

FITT International Trade Certificate

18

12

9

6

3

24

12

6

3

$13,800

$9,500

$13,200

$8,900

$5,000

$18,400

$9,500

$8,900

$5,000

$0

$0

$0

$400

$0

$800

$400

$800

$400

$1,000

$800

$1,000

$800

$400

$1,400

$800

$800

$400

$14,800

$10,300

$14,200

$10,100

$5,400

$20,600

$10,700

$10,500

$5,800

Book Total

TotalBook

Exam

Exam

Tuition

Tuition

Months

Months

Business

International Trade

calculate your fees at canadiancollege.com/fees

Canadian College Tuition

@canadiancollege
www.canadiancollege.com

https://canadiancollege.com/en/fees


Hospitality Management & Co-op Diploma

Hospitality Management Certificate and Co-op

Hospitality Marketing & Sales Certificate & Co-op 

International Hotel Management Certificate 

Hospitality Marketing & Sales Certificate 

Information Technology & Co-op Diploma

Information Technology Diploma

Social Media Marketing & Co-op Diploma

Social Media Marketing Diploma

Project Management Co-op & Diploma

24

12

6

3

3

24

12

24

12

24

$18,400

$9,500

$5,600

$5,000

$5,000

$18,400

$17,800

$18,400

$17,800

$18,400

$1,000

$700

$400

$400

$400

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,400

$800

$400

$400

$400

$1,400

$1,400

$1,400

$1,400

$1,400

$20,800

$11,000

$6,400

$5,800

$5,800

$19,800

$19,200

$19,800

$19,200

$19,800

Book

Book

Book

Book

Exam

Exam

Exam

Exam

Tuition

Tuition

Tuition

Tuition

Months

Months

Months

Months

Hospitality

Information Technology

Social Media Marketing

Project Management

Canadian College Tuition

Total

Total

Total

Total

@canadiancollege
www.canadiancollege.com



Application Fee 
International (non-refundable)

Application Fee
Domestic (non-refundable)

/month

Medical Insurance

Airport pick-up

Airport pick-up + drop off

$350

$250

$75

$120

$200$230

Other

Accommodations

Shared Room
Shared Kitchen & Bath

Single Room/Shared Bath
2 meals/day, 3 meals/weekend

$55/day, $285/wk

$60/day, $310/wk

Single Room
Shared Kitchen & Bath

Studio Apartment
Sleeps Two

$950 $1,140

$1,240$1,250

$1,900

PER MONTH 4 WEEKS
Residence / Apartments
$200 Damage Deposit Homestay

The high season price applies from June 1st to August
31st, 2023, based on the check-in date. 

High Season (June - August)
Single Room/Shared Bath
2 meals/day, 3 meals/weekend

calculate your fees at canadiancollege.com/fees

@canadiancollege
www.canadiancollege.com

Homestay or Residence
Placement Fee
non-refundable

https://canadiancollege.com/en/fees

