

Canadian College Tuition

■ Business					
	Months	Tuition	Exam	Book	Total
Business Management & Co-op Diploma	18	\$13,800	\$0	\$1,000	\$14,800
Business Management Certificate & Co-op	12	\$9,500	\$0	\$800	\$10,300
Business Fundamentals Diploma	9	\$13,200	\$0	\$1,000	\$14,200
• International Business Certificate	6	\$8,900	\$400	\$800	\$10,100
Business Administration Certificate	3	\$5,000	\$0	\$400	\$5,400
International Trade					
	Months	Tuition	Exam	Book	Total
• International Trade & Co-op Diploma	24	\$18,400	\$800	\$1,400	\$20,600
Trade Management Certificate & Co-op	12	\$9,500	\$400	\$800	\$10,700
International Trade Training Intense Diploma	6	\$8,900	\$800	\$800	\$10,500
FITT International Trade Certificate	3	\$5,000	\$400	\$400	\$5,800

calculate your fees at canadiancollege.com/fees



Canadian College Tuition

# Hospitality					
Hospitality					
	Months	Tuition	Exam	Book	Total
Hospitality Management & Co-op Diploma	24	\$18,400	\$1,000	\$1,400	\$20,800
Hospitality Management Certificate and Co-op	12	\$9,500	\$700	\$800	\$11,000
• Hospitality Marketing & Sales Certificate & Co-op	6	\$5,600	\$400	\$400	\$6,400
• International Hotel Management Certificate	3	\$5,000	\$400	\$400	\$5,800
Hospitality Marketing & Sales Certificate	3	\$5,000	\$400	\$400	\$5,800
☐ Information Technology					
	Months	Tuition	Exam	Book	Total
Information Technology & Co-op Diploma	24	\$18,400	\$0	\$1,400	\$19,800
Information Technology Diploma	12	\$17,800	\$0	\$1,400	\$19,200
III Project Management					
	Months	Tuition	Exam	Book	Total
• Project Management Co-op & Diploma	24	\$18,400	\$0	\$1,400	\$19,800
Social Media Marketing					
	Months	Tuition	Exam	Book	Total
Social Media Marketing & Co-op Diploma	24	\$18,400	\$0	\$1,400	\$19,800
Social Media Marketing Diploma	12	\$17,800	\$0	\$1,400	\$19,200



Accommodations

Residence / Apartments

\$200 Damage Deposit PER MONTH **Homestay** 4 WEEKS

Shar

Shared RoomShared Kitchen & Bath

\$950

lack

Single Room/Shared Bath 2 meals/day, 3 meals/weekend

\$1,140 \$55/day, \$285/wk

Single RoomShared Kitchen & Bath

\$1,250

 \uparrow

High Season (June - August) Single Room/Shared Bath2 meals/day, 3 meals/weekend

\$1,240

\$60/day, \$310/wk

Studio ApartmentSleeps Two

\$1,900

The high season price applies from June 1st to August 31st, 2023, based on the check-in date.

Other

Application Fee

International (non-refundable)

\$350

Ĥ

Medical Insurance

\$75

/month

Application Fee

Domestic (non-refundable)

\$250

📥 Air

Airport pick-up

\$120

Homestay or Residence Placement Fee

Placement Fee \$230 non-refundable

1

上

Airport pick-up + drop off

\$200

calculate your fees at canadiancollege.com/fees